
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 180913                     2853970

 104 N KOREA                                   4030                       86621

 105 CHINA                                     6295                       94079

 106 TAIWAN                                  333434                     1606123

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1195

 108 HG KONG                                1089924                    11418762

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        2309

 111 THAILND                                   5613                     1203791

 112 SNGAPOR                                 126086                     1049371

 113 MALYSIA                                  59608                      212900

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                         992

 117 PHILPIN                                  13050                       54637

 118 INDNSIA                                   2154                       33954

 124 PAKISTN                                   1328                        1328

 125 SRILANK                                   1106                        2304

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         375

 130 AFGNSTN                                 125673                      828305

 133 IRAN                                         -                        4517

 135 BAHRAIN                                   1880                        5521

 137 SU ARAB                                   3997                       43348

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       11795

 141 OMAN                                         -                         650

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       31247

 147 U ARB E                                 307853                     1011481

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        3360

 203 SWEDEN                                     352                       10363

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       10548

 205 U KING                                   23843                      366741

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        3382

 207 NETHLDS                                  13839                      494000

 208 BELGIUM                                    400                       15852

 210 FRANCE                                   22756                      209421

 213 GERMANY                                  91141                      612141

 215 SWITZLD                                  20228                      219431

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         358

 218 SPAIN                                     4124                       24314

 220 ITALY                                     7911                       50632

 222 FINLAND                                   1892                        6645

 223 POLAND                                       -                       27718

 224 RUSSIAN                                   1761                      130178

 225 AUSTRIA                                   5904                       58012

 226 CZECHO                                       -                       11541

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         284

 230 GREECE                                     421                        9579

 231 ROMANIA                                   7820                       66049

 232 BULGAR                                       -                       22695

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                      439464

 234 TURKEY                                     494                        2841

 302 CANADA                                   19564                      288266

 304 USA                                     331609                     4511688

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        9113

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        1100

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                       14939

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        1977

 407 PERU                                         -                         217

 409 CHILE                                      364                        8297

 410 BRAZIL                                    2017                       20041

 411 PARAGUA                                   3010                       15856

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                        2632

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        2107

 507 SUDAN                                        -                        2103

 513 GUINEA                                       -                        2705

 523 CANARY                                       -                        1891

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        1541

 539 DJIBOUT                                      -                        3814

 541 KENYA                                      232                        3295

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                         456

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        1260

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                        4826

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                       12580

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       27149

 601 AUSTRAL                                  20674                      270916

 606 NEWZELD                                   1202                       25078

 611 VANUATU                                      -                         441



概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 612 FIJI                                       518                        1727

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         608

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                         906

 620 GUAM                                     16559                      294135

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                        2592

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        3623

 627 MARIANA                                   4402                       69208

 628 PALAU                                        -                       13137

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  26028                      226517

 104 N KOREA                                   3041                       63956

 105 CHINA                                     6295                       94079

 106 TAIWAN                                  153051                     1365503

 107 MONGOL                                       -                         780

 108 HG KONG                                  75275                      720513

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        2309

 111 THAILND                                   4189                     1114702

 112 SNGAPOR                                  51076                      326690

 113 MALYSIA                                  50790                      165310

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                         992

 117 PHILPIN                                   3391                       16385

 118 INDNSIA                                   1634                       33039

 125 SRILANK                                   1106                        2304

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        2584

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       22358

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        5132

 147 U ARB E                                    398                       77357

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        3360

 203 SWEDEN                                     352                       10363

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       10548

 205 U KING                                   23843                      365104

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        3382

 207 NETHLDS                                  13839                      191100

 208 BELGIUM                                    400                       15852

 210 FRANCE                                   22756                      209094

 213 GERMANY                                  91141                      611364

 215 SWITZLD                                   1478                       27968

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         358

 218 SPAIN                                     4124                       24314

 220 ITALY                                     7911                       50632

 222 FINLAND                                   1892                        6645

 224 RUSSIAN                                   1761                       64787

 225 AUSTRIA                                   5904                       58012

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         284

 230 GREECE                                     421                        8331

 234 TURKEY                                     494                        2841

 302 CANADA                                   19564                      271229

 304 USA                                     269079                     3891330

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        8786

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        1100

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        1977

 407 PERU                                         -                         217

 409 CHILE                                      364                        1072

 410 BRAZIL                                    2017                       16603

 411 PARAGUA                                   3010                       15856

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                        2632

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        2107

 507 SUDAN                                        -                        1506

 523 CANARY                                       -                         758

 541 KENYA                                      232                        1639

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                         456

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        1260

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                        1626

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        8090

 601 AUSTRAL                                  17253                      201809

 606 NEWZELD                                   1202                       20141

 611 VANUATU                                      -                         441

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         608

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                         906

 620 GUAM                                      8375                      161466

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                        2592

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        3623

 627 MARIANA                                   4402                       69208
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

101                                                             

 628 PALAU                                        -                        2664

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                 154885                     2627453

 104 N KOREA                                    989                       22665

 106 TAIWAN                                  180383                      240620

 107 MONGOL                                       -                         415

 108 HG KONG                                1014649                    10698249

 111 THAILND                                   1424                       89089

 112 SNGAPOR                                  75010                      722681

 113 MALYSIA                                   8818                       47590

 117 PHILPIN                                   9659                       38252

 118 INDNSIA                                    520                         915

 124 PAKISTN                                   1328                        1328

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         375

 130 AFGNSTN                                 125673                      828305

 133 IRAN                                         -                        4517

 135 BAHRAIN                                   1880                        2937

 137 SU ARAB                                   3997                       20990

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       11795

 141 OMAN                                         -                         650

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       26115

 147 U ARB E                                 307455                      934124

 205 U KING                                       -                        1637

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                      302900

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         327

 213 GERMANY                                      -                         777

 215 SWITZLD                                  18750                      191463

 223 POLAND                                       -                       27718

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       65391

 226 CZECHO                                       -                       11541

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1248

 231 ROMANIA                                   7820                       66049

 232 BULGAR                                       -                       22695

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                      439464

 302 CANADA                                       -                       17037

 304 USA                                      62530                      620358

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         327

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                       14939

 409 CHILE                                        -                        7225

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        3438

 507 SUDAN                                        -                         597

 513 GUINEA                                       -                        2705

 523 CANARY                                       -                        1133

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        1541

 539 DJIBOUT                                      -                        3814

 541 KENYA                                        -                        1656

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                        3200

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                       12580

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       19059

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3421                       69107

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        4937

 612 FIJI                                       518                        1727

 620 GUAM                                      8184                      132669

 628 PALAU                                        -                       10473

                                                                

10301                                                           

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1           1123

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


